
TEA, COFFEE & SOFT DRINKS 

coffee		   

Espresso 0kcal 
Americano 4kcal 
Cappuccino 121kcal 
Caffé Latte 132kcal 
Flat White 116kcal  
Caffé Mocha 356kcal

All available decaffeinated 
All calories based on whole milk  
 
 
Hot Chocolate 356kcal  

tea

English Breakfast 0kcal 
Earl Grey 0kcal  
Green 0kcal 
Passion fruit & orange 2kcal

Bottle soda

Fever Tree range  107kcal 
Coca Cola 139kcal 

Diet Coca Cola 1kcal

Selfridges still 0kcal / sparkling water 0kcal 

FRUIT JUICE 

Orange 84kcal

Apple 102kcal 
 
 
Adults need around 2000 kcals per day. 
 

�3.45
�3.45
�3.95
�3.95
�3.95
�3.95

�3.95

�3.45
�3.45
�4.45
�4.45

�2.95
�4.75
�4.75
�3.95

�4.75
�4.75



WELCOME TO  
HARRY GORDON’S BAR

Harry Gordon Selfridge was an American retail  
entrepreneur, born into humble beginnings in  
Wisconsin in 1856. After leaving school at the age 
of 14 he began work at a Chicago-based department 
store in Marshall Field. He was soon nicknamed 
‘mile-a-minute Harry’ for his non-stop ideas which 
saw him work his way from stock boy through to junior 
partner, marrying heiress Rose Buckingham in 1890 
along the way. Harry would regularly travel to Europe 
on buying trips and in 1906 he moved permanently  
to London, to found his eponymous Oxford Street  
store in 1909. His dedication to creating the most  
extraordinary customer experience is something that 
lives on at Selfridges today,  right down to the  
service you’ll enjoy here at Harry Gordon’s Bar.

A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill



SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

By The Glass

NV	 Babito Brut, Sparkling Wine, Spain
NV	 La Rosita, Sparkling Wine Rosé, Spain
NV	 Selfridges Selection Brut
NV	 Selfridges Selection Rosé
NV 	 Billecart Salmon Brut
NV	 Billecart Salmon Rosé

125ML

�11.95
�12.95
�13.95
�15.95
�19.95
�29.95

By The BOTTLe

NV	 Babito Brut, Sparkling Wine, Spain
NV     La Rosita, Sparkling Wine Rosé, Spain 
NV	 Selfridges Selection Brut
NV	 Selfridges Selection Rosé
NV 	 Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve
NV 	 Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé 
NV 	 Ruinart Rosé

750ML

� 59.95 
� 64.95
� 69.95 
� 79.95
  99.95
� 149.95 
  174.95 



COCKTAILS

Strawberry Pisco Sour
La Diablada pisco, rose liqueur, strawberry puree,  
lime juice 

Elderflower & Rose Spritz
St Germain elderflower liqueur, Selfridges Selection 
Rosé Champagne, elderflower cordial, angostura bitters 
 
Chilli Pineapple Margarita 
Volcan tequila infused with chilli, cointreau,  
pineapple juice, lime juice 

Lady Vert 
Tanqueray 10, St Germain elderflower liqueur,  
lime and cucumber syrup, aquafaba 
 
Cerise Rosé
Belvedere vodka, Maraschino liqueur, lemon  
and grape syrup
 

If you have a specific cocktail in mind which is not on the menu,  
please ask one of our team and we will be happy to make it 

Some of our cocktails may contain nuts and other allergens,  
if you have a known allergy please inform your waiter. 

�16.95

17.95

�15.95

�15.95

�14.95



BEER & SPIRITS

Draught Beer 

Upright, gluten free session IPA, 4% 
Stiegl Goldbrau, Austria 5%

BOTTLED BEEr

Stiegl Goldbrau, Austria 5%
Stiegl Columbus Pale Ale, Austria 4.7%

Whisky 

SCOTCH Blend
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yrs
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas Regal 18yrs

SINGLE Malt
Glenfiddich 12yrs 
Talisker 10yrs
Balvenie 12yrs DoubleWood
Glenfiddich 15yrs 
Macallan Double Cask 12yrs
Lagavulin 16yrs

INTERNATIONAL
Bulleit Bourbon 
Bulleit Rye
Woodford Reserve
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Yamazaki 12yrs
Suntory Hakushu 12yr

brandy 

Hennessy VS
Darroze 8yrs Armagnac
Cardenal Mendoza Solera Gran Reserva
Rémy Martin XO Excellence

All spirits served in 50ml measures, 25ml available upon request 

Pint

� 6.95
� 6.95

� BTL

� 4.95
� 4.95

� 9.95
�12.95
�12.95
�17.95

�10.95
�11.95
�12.95
�14.95 
19.95
�21.95

� 9.95
�10.95
�11.95
�18.95
�29.95
�39.95

� 9.95
�13.95
�14.95
�34.95



WINES

WHITE 

Selfridges Selection, Garnatxa Blanca, 
Vegan Organic White, Spain 

Sola Fred Blanco, 
DO Montsant, Spain

Viña Zorzal, Chardonnay, 
DO Navarra, Spain

Bico da Ran, Albariño, 
DO Rías Baixas, Spain 

Louro Do Bolo Valdeorras Godello, 
Rafael Palacios, Galicia, Spain 

Fedellos do Couto, 
Conasbrancas Ribeira Sacra

Bourgogne Blanc, Le Clos du Château  
de Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France

Chablis 1er Cru Les Vaudevey, 
Domaine Laroche, Burgundy, France 

Gaja Vistamare Vermentino/Viognier,  
Ca’ Marcanda, Tuscany, Italy 

Rosé  

Selfridges Selection, Garnatxa Negra,  
Vegan Organic Rosé, Spain  

Miraval, Côtes de Provence,  
France

Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence, 
France 

All wines are now sold by the glass and by the bottle only 

� 8.95

Glass
175ML

Bottle
750ML

�34.95

� 9.95 �36.95

�10.95 �38.95

�11.95 �42.95

�12.95 �49.95

�17.95 �69.95

�23.95 �94.95

�24.95 �99.95

�27.95 �109.95

� 8.95 �34.95

�13.95 �54.95

�14.95 �59.95



WINES

red    

Selfridges Selection, Garnatxa Negra 
Vegan Organic Red, Spain 

El Castro de Valtuille Mencía, Joven, 
Bierzo, Spain

Rioja Crianza Organic 
El Coto, Spain

La Bicicleta Voladora
Rioja, Spain 

Sea of Dreams, Garnacha 
Navarra, Spain

Lalama, Red Ribeira Sacra, 
Dominio do Bibei, Galicia, Spain

Barolo `Albe`, G.D. Vajra  
Piemonte, Italy

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 
Allegrini, Veneto, Italy 

Barolo `Bricco delle Viole`, 
G.D. Vajra, Piemonte, Italy 

Fortified 

Fernando de Castilla Classic Fino

Emilio Lustau Amontillado Los Arcos

Emilio Lustau San Emilio Pedro Ximénez

All wines are now sold by the glass and by the bottle only 

Glass
175ML

Bottle
750ML

� 8.95 �34.95

�10.95 �38.95

�10.95 �38.95

�11.95 �42.95

�12.95 �49.95

�16.95 �64.95

�24.95 �99.95

�139.95

�149.95

125ML

� 7.95

� 9.95

�12.95



SPIRITS

Gin

Plymouth 
Hendricks 
Tanqueray No.10 
Chase Pink Grapefruit and Pomelo 
No. 3 London Dry 
Mirabeau Rose 
Monkey 47 

Vodka
Belvedere 
Absolut Elyx 
Chase 
Grey Goose		       

Tequila

Volcan de mi tierra blanco  
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio Añejo 
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Extra Añejo

Mezcal  

Del Maguey Vida 
Ilegal Reposado 
Dos Hombres Espadin Mezcal 
Montelobos Tobala

Rum

Plantation 3 Stars Silver  
Plantation Original Dark 
Plantation Barbados Gran Reserve 
Plantation Pineapple Stiggins’ Fancy 
Plantation O.F.T.D 
El Dorado 15yrs 
Diplomatico Seleccion de Familia

All spirits served in 50ml measures, 25ml available upon request 

� 9.95
�10.95
�10.95
�11.95
�12.95
�13.95
�14.95

10.95
�10.95
�11.95
�12.95

�12.95
�14.95
�15.95
�29.95

�11.95
�14.95
�15.95
�19.95

� 9.95
� 9.95
�10.95
�11.95
�13.95
�14.95
�16.95


